TS

RECTORY FARM

WEDNESDAY 19" FEBRUARY 2020

*PLEASE NOTE you do not have to wear show attire, smart casual riding wear is

CLASS 1

CLASS 2

09:00
09:02
09:04
09:06
09:08
09:10
09:12
09:14
09:16
09:18
09:20
09:22
09:24
09:26
09:28
09:30
09:32
09:34
09:36
09:38

09:45
09:47
09:49
09:51
09:53

appropriate*
TIMES

Rider Name

Georgie Watkins
Harry Vigors
Bruno Freire
Miriam Holmes
Daisy Picton-Jones
Jessica Cooke
Sophia Cichero
Louise O'Brien

Eva Martin

Liesl de Reuver
Annabel Beale
Olivia Taper
Romilly McIntosh
Lindsay Peck

Ellen Terray
Susannah Mann
Sophie Newman-Moore

Eva Martin

Liesl de Reuver
Annabel Beale
Morella de Reuver
Georgie Watkins

Horse Name

Bobby

Sligo Hero

NPS Jaliska

Penpont jasmine
Bella

Crosskeys Boy

Loki

Llanthony Squirrel Nutkin
Diptford Stardust
The Grey Fella
Kingdom Of Dreams
Guardian E

Bob

Darcy

Arthur

Pancake

Harwell Lilibet

Diptford Stardust
The Grey Fella
Kingdom Of Dreams
Slane Cannonball
Bobby



09:55
09:57
09:59
10:01
10:03
10:05
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:21
10:23
10:25
10:27
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35
10:37
10:39
10:41
10:43
10:45
10:47
10:49
10:51
10:53
10:55
10:57
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:05
11:07
11:09
11:11
11:13

Jack Pinkney
Harry Vigors
Bruno Freire
Miriam Holmes
Sophie Newman-Moore
Daisy Picton-Jones
Jessica Cooke
Sophia Cichero
Louise O'Brien
Olivia Taper

LILY ERGATOUDSI
Alice Fulford
Kerrie Fleming
Martha haring
Sian Croucher
Jack Pinkney
Romilly Mcintosh
Rosie Bathurst
Jess Pidcock
Heidi Ford

Rachel Elston
Mia Ashfield
Kate Honey
Roberto Scalisi
Holly shaw

Molly Baker
Rosie Olver
Helena Keatinge
Matilda Judd
Mimi Johnson

Jo st hill

Annabel Beale
Lily Rosenfeld
Holly shaw

Isabel Milner

Rio Russell-Hughes
Lily Hicks Beach
Jack Pinkney

Jess Hooley

Alice Salwey

Lego

Sligo Hero

NPS Jaliska
Penpont jasmine
Harwell Lilibet
Bella

Crosskeys Boy
Loki

Llanthony Squirrel Nutkin
Guardian E
INDIANA ROYALE
Piltown Moll
Igor KR

Lea

Royal recruit Il
Elsa

Piglet

Buddy

Trendy

Gunner

Jack
Dernahatten Oak
Flo -Jo

Sultan Royale
Essie

Zippy

Rita

Clashganny Squire
Kissed by Fire
Dragon's Hill
Jagerbomb
Croagh Lad
Fabielle

Escaada

Top Grey

Candy

Pumpkin

Daisy

Ruby

Yorkie



CLASS 3

11:15
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:23
11:25
11:27

11:40
11:42
11:44
11:46
11:48
11:50
11:52
11:54
11:56
11:58
12:00
12:02
12:04
12:06
12:08
12:10
12:12
12:14
12:16
12:18
12:20
12:22
12:24
12:26
12:28
12:30
12:32
12:34
12:36
12:38
12:40

Cissi Schultz
Alicia Hawker
Toby Pigott
Jess Shopland

Jess Hooley
Pippa Royle
Holly shaw
Toby Pigott
Cissi Schultz
Annabel Beale
Alicia Hawker
Jess Shopland

Rio Russell-Hughes

Mimi Johnson
Lottie Royle
Martha haring
Rosie Bathurst
Daisy Amin
Jess Pidcock
Roberto Scalisi
Holly shaw
Molly Baker
Rosie Olver
Helena Keatinge
Jess Hooley
Lily Rosenfeld
Isabel Milner
Bethany Hams
Alicia Hawker
Kate Honey
Ottilie Salwey
Danni Dunn
Will Rawlin

Rio Russell-Hughes

Matilda Judd

Cullion Fusion
Stutie

Cash

Smurf

Ruby

Hugo
Escaada
Cash

Cullion Fusion
Croagh Lad
Dexter
Smurf

Candy
Dragon's Hill
Murphy

Lea

Buddy

Uni

Trendy
Sultan Royale
Essie

Zippy

Rita

Clashganny Squire

Vinnie
Fabielle
Top Grey
Dougie
Bertie
Delphi
Bug

Blue

Ted

Petal
Kissed by Fire



CLASS 4

12:42
12:44
12:46
12:48
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:56
12:58
13:00
13:02
13:04
13:06
13:08
13:10
13:12
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:22
13:24
13:26
13:28
13:30
13:32
13:34
13:36

13:47
13:49
13:51
13:53
13:55
13:57
13:59
14:01
14:03
14:05
14:07

Mike Jackson
Romilly McIntosh
Hector Payne
Amanda Brieditis
Alice Picton-Jones
Rafael Losano
Ellen Terray

Tom O'Bryan
Rafael Losano
Alison Lidstone
Rosie Bathurst
Lizzie Scholefield
Anna Harter
Lottie Royle

Rio Russell-Hughes
Kate Honey
Roberto Scalisi
Milly Earnshaw
Hector Payne
Mike Jackson
Toby Pigott
Danni Dunn
Hannah Mattia
Tom O'Bryan

Lottie Royle
Hannah Mattia
Danni Dunn
Milly Earnshaw
Jess Hooley
Toby Pigott
Mike Jackson
Matt Glentworth
Kate Honey
Roberto Scalisi
Hector Payne

Chippie
Piglet
Echo
Zinnia
Ballyvadd Tara
Bruno
Karoube
Merlin
Mr Brabus
Sapphire
Dood
Angel
Update
Mini

Mr Jones
Breeze
Alamein
Basil
Symba
Bruce
Dougie
Cougar
Sapphire
Charlie

Mini
Sapphire
\Y

Basil
Vinnie
Dougie
Subo
Noah
Breeze
Alamein
Symba



CLASS 5

14:09
14:11
14:13
14:15
14:17
14:19
14:21
14:23
14:25
14:27
14:29
14:31
14:33
14:35
14:37
14:39
14:41
14:43
14:45
14:47
14:49
14:51
14:53
14:55
14:57

15:10
15:13
15:16
15:19
15:22
15:25
15:28
15:31
15:34
15:37
15:40
15:43
15:46

Alice Picton-Jones
Tom O'Bryan
Anna Harter
Ottilie Salwey
Jess Hooley

Will Rawlin

Kate Honey
Rafael Losano
Matt Glentworth
Hector Payne
Alison Lidstone
Imogene knight
Mike Jackson
Joe Hardwick
Ottilie Salwey
Lizzie Scholefield
Yasmin Sanderson
Zoe Wilkinson
Hector Payne
Alison Lidstone
Tom O'Bryan
Beanie Sturgis

Toshi tanaka
Hector Payne
Beanie Sturgis
Alison Lidstone
Toby Pigott
Danni Dunn
Yasmin Sanderson
Will Rawlin
Hector Payne
Matt Glentworth
Alison Lidstone
Toshi Tanaka
Hector Payne

Ballyvadd Tara
Merlin

Update

Bug

Clint

The Dominator PFB
Pickle

Martel

frank

Womble

Smartie

Dini

Bouncer
Crossdrum Arkade
Rolo

Sid

Fin

Valentines Troublemaker
Lenny

Rocky

Charlie

harry

swiper/pirate
Lenny
Harry
Rocky
Freebie
Zo

Fin
William
Womble
benny
Smartie
Swiper
Raffles



CLASS 6

15:49
15:52
15:55
15:58
16:01
16:04
16:07

16:15
16:18
16:21
16:24

Toby Pigott
Danni Dunn
Zoe Wilkinson
Will Rawlin
Toshi Tanaka
Hector Payne

Hector Payne
Will Rawlin
Hector Payne
Will Rawlin

Stuart

Binks

Valentines Troublemaker
Dom

pirate

Topper

Raffles
Conquer
Topper
Vinnie



